TABULATION OF BIDS

OF HAWAII RTMENT OF PORTATION AYS DIVISION
RTMENT OF PORTATION
RTMENT OF PORTATION
AMOUNT
\$300,000.00
\$150,000.00
\$2,363,000.00
\$4,280,400.00
\$85,608.00
\$1,340,000.00
\$271,840.00
\$67,960.00
\$16,500.00
\$123,710.00
\$103,365.00
\$1,200.00
\$3,200.00
\$6,400.00
\$4,800.00

Sheet No. 1 of 3 Sheets

TABULATION OF BIDS

	TABULATION OF BIDS											
PROJECT:	Haleakala Highway Reconstruction North Firebreak Road to Old Haleakala Highway											
PROJECT NO.:	NH-037-1(028)											
NET LENGTH: ISLAND:	4.29 miles Maui									STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF		
DISTRICT:	Makawao and Wailuku	MAUI PAVING, LLC					MAUI KUPONO BUILDERS, LLC			TRANSPORTATION		
TYPE CODE: DATE ADVERTISED:	04 June 30, 2022									HIGHWAYS DIVISION		
BID OPENED:	July 28, 2022											
COMPLETION TIME:	One Hundred Twenty-Five (125) Calendar Days											
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UN	IT PRICE	AMOUNT	UN	IIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UN	T PRICE	AMOUNT
629.1010	Double 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	462	LF	\$	3.25	\$1,501.50	\$	3.80	\$1,755.60 *	\$	4.00	\$1,848.00
629.1022	4-Inch Pavement Striping - Guide Line (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	979	LF	\$	3.65	\$3,573.35	\$	3.10	\$3,034.90 *	\$	1.50	\$1,468.50
629.1110	6-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	48,947	LF	\$	1.85	\$90,551.95	\$	2.16	\$105,725.52 *	\$	3.00	\$146,841.00
629.1210	8-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	858	LF	\$	6.25	\$5,362.50	\$	7.31	\$6,271.98 *	\$	4.00	\$3,432.00
629.1310	12-Inch Pavement Striping - Diagonal (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	15,169	LF	\$	6.45	\$97,840.05	\$	7.55	\$114,525.95 *	\$	8.00	\$121,352.00
629.1311	12-Inch Pavement Striping - Gore (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	22	LF	\$	25.00	\$550.00	\$	29.25	\$643.50 *	\$	8.00	\$176.00
629.1312	12-Inch Pavement Striping - Stop Bar (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	55	LF	\$	20.00	\$1,100.00	\$	23.40	\$1,287.00	\$	8.00	\$440.00
629.2010	4-Inch Lane Striping, 10-Foot Profiled (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	25,889	LF	\$	3.50	\$90,611.50	\$	4.10	\$106,144.90 *	\$	2.00	\$51,778.00
629.3010	Pavement Arrow (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	18	EA	\$	265.00	\$4,770.00	\$	310.05	\$5,580.90 *	\$	300.00	\$5,400.00
629.3011	Pavement Word (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	4	EA	\$	400.00	\$1,600.00	\$	468.00	\$1,872.00	\$	300.00	\$1,200.00
629.4010	Type "C" Pavement Marker	1,445	EA	\$	9.50	\$13,727.50	\$	11.11	\$16,053.95 *	\$	10.00	\$14,450.00
629.4013	Type "H" Pavement Marker	631	EA	\$	9.50	\$5,994.50	\$	11.12	\$7,016.72 *	\$	10.00	\$6,310.00
636.0100	Additional E-Construction Programs, additional licenses or additional equipment	FA	FA		FA	\$10,000.00		FA	\$10,000.00		FA	\$10,000.00
645.0100	Traffic Control	LS	LS		LS	\$305,000.00		LS	\$265,766.00		LS	\$1,238,000.00
645.0200	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, and Advertisement	FA	FA		FA	\$309,500.00		FA	\$309,500.00			\$309,500.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

	TABULATION OF BIDS							T			
	Haleakala Highway Reconstruction North Firebreak Road to Old Haleakala Highway										
	NH-037-1(028)										
NET LENGTH:									OF HAWAII		
	Maui Makawaa and Wailuku			MAUI PA'	VING, LLC MAUI KUPONO BUILDERS, LLC				MENT OF ORTATION		
DISTRICT: TYPE CODE:	Makawao and Wailuku 04								'S DIVISION		
THE CODE.									0 DIVISION		
DATE ADVERTISED:	June 30, 2022										
	July 28, 2022										
COMPLETION TIME:	One Hundred Twenty-Five (125) Calendar Days										
		APPROX.									
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
648.1000	Field-Posted Drawings	LS	LS	LS	\$2,500.00	LS	\$11,700.00	LS	\$5,000.00		
048.1000	Field-Fosted Drawings	LO	LS	LS	φ2,500.00	LS	φ11,700.00	LS	\$5,000.00		
696.2000	Maintenance of Trailers	FA	FA	FA	\$15,000.00	FA	\$15,000.00	FA	\$15,000.00		
					<i> </i>		<i> </i>		<i>•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••</i>		
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6 Percent of the Sum of All Items Excluding	LS	LS	LS	\$565,000.00	LS	\$587,761.00	LS	\$663,010.71		
	the Bid Price of this Item)										
			ļ								
	Sum of All Items				\$10.042.135.00		\$10,417,711.37 **		\$11,713,189.21		
		\$10,042,135.00					φιο,+ι <i>ι</i> , <i>ι</i> ιι.ο <i>ι</i>		ψΠ,713,103.21		
	* Maui Kupono Builders, LLC miscalculated the total amounts for these i										
	** Maui Kupono Builders, LLC miscalculated the Sum of All Items due to	errors described	l above. Total Su	um of All Items has	s been corrected ba	sed on corrections	s to total amounts for	each item.			
									ł		
									ł		
	I certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids for this project.										
	Jeninhan O Russell 11	0/14/2022									
	ennifer T Russell Project Manager										
		Dale									
	ennifer T. Russell, Project Manager	0/14/2022 Date									